
Professional Racking Horse Trainers’ Association Show
WESTERN PLEASURE
DANGEROUS DUCHESS	 Chelsey Harvey	 Franklin Harvey

AMATEUR PONY SPECIALTY
SILVER DOLLAR INTIMADATOR	 Allie Blackburn	 Aimee & Allie Blackburn
WEE WEE MAN		  Amber Zahnd	 Amber Zahnd
 
PARK PERFORMANCE SPECIALTY ACTION OPEN
GENERATORS SANTANA PUSH	 Bryan Barnhill	 Austin Kiser
SWAGGER			  Tyler Parish		 Adrian Rehkemper

COUNTRY PLEASURE AMATEUR
JAZZ VALOR		  Ashley Latham	 Charity Latham
MASTER OF PATTERN		 Fred McRoy		 Ava Odum
KUSTOM KHROME		  Savanna Upchurch	 Roger & Jill Upchurch
BLUES BIG SHOT		  Emily Kiser Jackson	 Emily Kiser Jackson
 
YOUTH 17 & UNDER
ITS THE MEDALIST		  Mackenzie Lawrence	 Ray Solley
HEZA TIJUANA TAXI		  Callie Tipton	 N/A

TWO YEAR OLD SPECIALTY ACTION OPEN
IM BILLY THE KID		  Bryan Barnhill	 Greg Kiser
 
PLEASURE AMATEUR
PUSHER ALL PRO		  Brent Carter		 Brent Carter
STREAK OF HEAVEN		  Dianne Hasty	 Dianne Hasty
CHOICES ITS SHOW TIME	 Kourtney Tyra	 David & Henry Jenkins
 
15.2 & UNDER SPECIALTY ACTION OPEN
MR MAGICAL		  Tyler Parish		 Saundra & Joe Pippin Clift
KING OF KOOL		  Bryan Barnhill	 Lyn Lewis
STRUCK BY LIGHTING		 Greg Johnston	 Greg Johnston
 
TRAIL PLEASURE WESTERN
DANGEROUS DUCHESS	 Chelsey Harvey	 Franklin & Chelsey Harvey
WICKED HEARTBEAT		  Colton Spivey	 Lavelle & Colton Spivey
TOOTSIE PIE		  Mackenzie Lawrence	 Jamie Lawrence Family
ONE HOT TITLE		  Saundra Pippin Clift	 Saundra & Joe Pippin Clift
TOOTSI POP		  Emily Kiser Jackson	 Emily Kiser Jackson
SHES SHADES OF HEAVEN	 Makayla Latham	 Diane Hasty
 
AMATEUR SPECIALTY
OUTTA LINE RITZ		  Amber Zahnd	 Amber Zahnd
MASTER OF THE RITZ		 Jay Mitchell		 Jay Mitchell
PUSHIN PICKLE		  Victoria Christian	 Victoria Christian
CASH SWEEP		  Mackenzie Lawrence	 Paul Prince

SPECIALTY ACTION YOUTH 12 & UNDER
HOME GIRL		  Ashton Fox		  Ava Odum
CATCH ME IF YOU CAN	 Kaden Wisecup	 Mike Wisecup
THE LADY			   Cohen Abernathy	 Dewey Hannon
HOORAY JOSE		  Jenna Johnston	 Jeff Johnston

STYLE PLEASURE
HES ONCE IN A BLUE MOON	 Tyler Brugh		 Tyler Brugh
NEXT SIMPLY RED		  Fred McRoy		 Hankins Family
CLEAR TITLE		  Justin Rickman	 Pam Fears
THE FIRST DUDE		  Brent Carter		 Angel Hicks

THREE YEAR OLD SPECIALTY ACTION AMATEUR
THE BIG TICKET		  Savanna Upchurch	 Savanna Upchurch
SKYLANDER		  Mike Wisecup	 Mike Wisecup
VERSACHE		  Honey Stivers	 Rick McGaha & Honey Stivers  
KING OF DIAMONDS		  Jim Huffman	 Jim Huffman
 	
TWO YEAR OLD OPEN
CASHS DUTCHESS ANN	 Jamie Lawrence	 Ray Solley

ACTION SPECIALTY AMATEUR GENTLEMEN
JOSE ANYWAY		  Mike Wisecup	 Mike Wisecup
PUSHERS BAY HAWK		  Greg Kiser		  Greg Kiser
 
SPECIALTY ACTION YOUTH 13-17
ADDICTED TO BLUE		  Chelsey Harvey	 Franklin Harvey
BACK IN BLACK TOO		  Colton Spivey	 Jennifer Spivey
I AM LEGENDARY		  Mackenzie Lawrence	 Jamie Lawrence
ITS TIME TO SPARKLE		 Makayla Latham	 Angela Hollier
 
SPEED PADDED
CHAMP			   Frog Carter		  Frog Carter
 
FOUR YEAR OLD SPECIALTY ACTION AMATEUR
ALMIGHTY JOSE		  Emily Kiser Jackson	 Gary Kiser
MISS EMPTY POCKETS	 Cindy Bryant	 Cindy Bryant

JOSES MY LADY		  Sammy Messick	 Sammy Messick
 
TRAIL PLEASURE AMATEUR
TOOTSIE PIE		  Samantha Presgraves	 Jamie Lawrence Family
TOOTSI POP		  Emily Kiser Jackson	 Emily Kiser Jackson
ONE HOT TITLE		  Saundra Pippin Clift	 Saundra Pippin Clift
NOT MUCH DOUBT		  Kourtney Tyra	 Tyra Family
SHES SHADES OF HEAVEN	 Dianne Hasty	 Dianne Hasty
 
50 & OVER AMATEUR
TWILIGHT JAZZ		  Gary Kiser		  Gary M Kiser
FEAR OR NO FEAR		  Jerry Parish		 Kevin Scott Collins
IM JAILBAIT		  Mike Wisecup	 Mike Wisecup
OOPSIE DAISIE		  Cindy Bryant	 Cindy Bryant
DOLLAR OVERDUE		  Saundra Pippin Clift	 Saundra & Joe Pippin Clift

YOUTH 17 & UNDER
IM GEORGE JONES		  Annie Holcombe	 Lora & Annie Holcombe
WALLERIN IN DOLLARS	 Chelsey Harvey	 Franklin Harvey
 
15.2 & UNDER AMATEUR
PUBLIC ENEMY #1		  Brent Carter		 Brent Carter
JUST CALL ME HANK		  Caleb Church	 Caleb Church
 
15.2 & UNDER SPECIALTY ACTION AMATEUR
HUGO			   Casey McIntuff	 Ann Southerland
DESIGNED BY A SPECIALIST	 Brian J Rolen	 Brian Rolen
 
SPEED FLAT SHOD OPEN
FLEETS CRUISE		  Sue Dunn		  Fleetwod & Johnson
FLEETS CHINA DOLL		  Teresa Williams	 Fleetwod & Johnson
HES A FIREBALL		  Frog Carter		  Allie Carter
 
SPECIALTY ACTION LADIES OPEN
PAR THREE		  Amber Zahnd	 Kay Hannon
HES CUTTING UP		  Jennifer Lynn Spivey	 Gregory S Kiser
RITZS SPECIAL TEMPTATION	 Samantha Presgraves	 Samantha Presgraves
 
THREE & FOUR YEAR OLD
24 KARAT GOLD		  David Latham	 Rick McGaha
ACT 1			   Chris Zahnd		 Dewey Hannon Jr
 
FOUR YEAR OLD OPEN
LOOSE AND LUCKY DOC	 Buck Williams	 Ray Carr Family
 
SPECIALTY ACTION LADIES AMATEUR
JAZZMANIAN DEVIL		  Courtney Collins	 Courtney Collins
JOSES ALMIGHTY RITZ	 Emily Kiser Jackson	 Gary M Kiser
ITS A FAMILY TRADITION	 Ashley Say		  Joseph Abernathy
PAROLES PROMISE		  Cindy Bryant	 Cindy Bryant
THATS MY TITLE		  Kourtney Tyra	 Kourtney Tyra

SPEED KEG SHOD
HES SO SPOOKY		  Rick McGaha	 Chad Booker
FLEETS DUSTY		  Teresa Williams	 Fleetwod & Johnson
BLU BANDIT		  Danielle Boggess	 Danielle Boggess
 
SPECIALTY ACTION
IM SKY HIGH		  Bryan Barnhill	 Gary M Kiser
MR WHIPPLE		  Chris Zahnd		 Reece & Jones
 
SHOW PLEASURE
MR GAGA			   Peggy Carroll	 Joel Nipper
EAST COAST		  Honey Stivers	 Honey Stivers
 
TRAIL PLEASURE ENG & WES YOUTH
DANGEROUS DUCHESS	 Chelsey Harvey	 Franklin & Chelsey Harvey
WICKED HEARTBEAT		  Colton Spivey	 Lavelle Spivey
TOOTSIE PIE		  Samantha Presgraves	 Jamie Lawrence Family
 
TWO YEAR OLD OPEN
CHRISTIAN DIOR		  David Latham	 Rick McGaha &Honey Stivers 
SOLITARE SMOKE		  Brandon Ailshie	 Nancy Brooks
 
OPEN THREE YEAR OLD
A DELIGHTFUL TITLEIST	 Steve Beam		 Richard Lawson

PLEASURE YOUTH
STREAK OF HEAVEN		  Annie Holcombe	 Dianne Hasty
 
YOUTH 11 & UNDER 
WEE WEE MAN		  Cohen Abernathy	 Amber Zahnd
RITZ TORNADO		  Braxton Ailshie	 Makenzie Ailshie
A STRONG DEFENSE		  Skylan Wilson	 Skylan Wilson



SPECIALTY ACTION MARES & GELDINGS AMATEUR
HES THE BANKER		  Chase Tipton	 Bob & Tammy Cole
JAILBAIT			   Mike Wisecup	 Mike Wisecup
GUNS & ROSES		  Gary Kiser		  Gary Kiser
PRIDES DIRTY HARRY		 Lanette Toler	 Lanette Toler
HES CUTTING UP		  Jennifer Spivey	 Jennifer Spivey
MR MAGICAL		  Saundra Pippin Clift	 Saundra Pippin Clift
 
AMATEUR 50 & OVER SPECIALTY
OPUS ONE			  Kay Dempsey	 Bruce & Kay Dempsey
SKYWALKS THREAT		  Joan Kemp		  Sudie Reed
MISS SWEET N SASSY		 Jack Wilson		 Skylar Wilson
TN WALTZN IN FRISCO		 Meredith Driskell	 Meredith Driskell

COUNTRY PLEASURE YOUTH
JAZZ VALOR		  Makayla Latham	 Charity Latham
POWER SHOT		  Chelsey Harvey	 Franklin Harvey
 
TWO YEAR OLD SPECIALTY ACTION AMATEUR
IM BILLY THE KID		  Gary Kiser		  Greg Kiser
 
LITE SHOD
MARLEYS CHOICE		  Gary Howell		 Ann Branstetter
 
THREE & FOUR YEAR OLD AMATEUR
SOMETHING BAD		  Fred McRoy		 Fred McRoy
 24 KARAT GOLD		  Honey Stivers	 Rick McGaha
ACT 1			   Joseph Abernathy	 Dewey Hannon Jr
THE ULTIMATE ATTRACTION	 Michelle Glidewell	 Steve Glidewell
 
FOUR YEAR OLD SPECIALTY ACTION OPEN
SURVEY SAYS		  Chris Zahnd		 Dewey Hannon Jr
LO GIN			   Brian Barnhill	 Gary Kiser
JOSES MY LADY		  Sammy Messick	 Ann Southerland
 
COUNTRY PLEASURE
TIGRE			   Shea Sproles	 Shea Sproles
FLASHIN SOME CASH		  Amber Zahnd	 Amber Zahnd
COACHS CHARM		  Bill Daughtery	 Andrew Daughtery
LA ESTRELLA		  Hillary Stewart	 Mila Williams

PONIES SPECIALTY ACTION AMATEUR & YOUTH
GO AHEAD EVIL		  Cora Fish		  Cora Fish
DESIGNED BY A SPECIALIST	 Brian J Rolen	 Brian Rolen
KROME DOLLAR		  Saundra Pippin Clift	 Saundra Pippin Clift
MY LUCKY COIN		  Annie Holcombe	 Annie Holcombe
IM ALL ABOUT CASH		  Ashley Cortez	 Bush & Kemp
UNDEW IT			   Matthew Rogers	 Matthew Rogers

TRAIL PLEASURE
HES PUTTIN ON ROSES	 Anita Bradshaw	 Anita Bradshaw
JUST CALL ME DUKE		  Dana Holt		  Dana Holt
SHES JUST HEAVENLY		 Megan Pettit	 Molly Lewis
SHES JAZZ STATION 109	 Chelsey Harvey	 Franklin Harvey
 IB SMOKIN JOE		  Kelly Watts		  Dennis & Kelly Watts
DESIGNERS BLAST OF COLOR	 Mila Williams	 Mila Williams
 
PARK PERFORMANCE SPECIALTY ACTION AMATEUR & YOUTH
GENERATORS SANTANA PUSH	 Emily Kiser Jackson	 Austin Kiser
OUT ON PATROL		  Laura Holcombe	 Laura Holcombe
E TRADE			   Sammy Messick	 Sammy Messick
SWAGGER			  Adrian Rehkemper	 Adrian Rehkemper
AMERICAN MOB BOSS		 Sandy Gross	 Sandy Gross
ARMAGEDDON		  Ann Rowley Wade	 Travis Wade
 
SHOW PLEASURE AMATEUR SPECIALTY
BRAVO BRAVO		  Dianne Hasty	 Dwight & Dianne Hasty
IM LETHAL TOO		  Cora Fish		  Cora Fish
 LETS MAKE A DEAL M		 Caleb Church	 Caleb Church
 DIXIE JUKES DELIGHT	 Todd Rich		  Todd & Amy Rich
 FERNANDO		  Courtney Collins	 Courtney Collins

THREE YEAR OLD SPECIALTY ACTION OPEN
THE BIG TICKET		  Dwight Dunn	 Savanna Upchurch
CONCERTO		  Brian Barnhill	 Gary Kiser
VERSACHE		  David Latham	 Honey Stivers & Rick McGaha
SONADOR			   Brandon Ailshie	 Nancy Brooks
 
ETWHA MEMBERS ONLY SPECIALTY
LITTLE MISS INTIMIDATOR	 Chase Tipton	 Kenneth Tipton
CREED			   Amber Zahnd	 Amber Zahnd
CASHS SECOND CHANCE	 Leigh Ann Harrison	 Hayse Harrison
BAD ECONOMY		  Emily Kiser Jackson	 Emily Kiser Jackson
WEST POINT		  Chelsey Harvey	 Franklin Harvey
 
TRAIL PLEASURE STAKE
DANGEROUS DUCHESS	 Chelsey Harvey	 Franklin Harvey

WICKED HEARTBEAT		  Colton Spivey	 Lavelle Spivey
NOT MUCH DOUBT		  Kourtney Tyra	 Tyra Family
TOOTSIE PIE		  Mackenzie Lawrence	 Jamie Lawrence Family
TOOTSIE POP		  Emily Kiser Jackson	 Sherri Kiser
 
YOUTH STAKE
WALLERIN IN DOLLARS	 Chelsey Harvey	 Chelsey Harvey
 IM GEORGE JONES		  Annie Holcombe	 Lora & Annie Holcombe
 
TRAIL PLEASURE SPECIALTY STAKE
HES PUTTIN ON ROSES	 Anita Bradshaw	 Anita Bradshaw
JUST CALL ME DUKE		  Dana Holt		  Dana Holt
SHES JUST HEAVENLY		 Megan Pettit	 Molly Lewis
IB SMOKIN JOE		  Kelly Watts		  Dennis & Kelly Watts
 DESIGNERS BLAST OF COLOR	 Mila Williams	 Mila Williams
 
SPECIALTY ACTION AMATEUR STAKE
JAZZMANIAN DEVIL		  Courtney Collins	 Courtney Collins
JOSES ALMIGHTY RITZ	 Emily Kiser Jackson	 Gary M Kiser
HUGO			   Casey Southerland	 Ann Southerland
ITS A FAMILY TRADITION	 Ashley Say		  Joseph Abernathy
RED SOCKS		  Matthew Rogers	 Matthew Rogers
 
PLEASURE STAKE
CHOICES ITS SHOW TIME	 Kourtney Tyra	 David & Henry Jenkins
STREAK OF HEAVEN		  Annie Holcombe	 Dianne Hasty
 
COUNTRY PLEASURE STAKE
TIGRE			   Shea Sproles	 Shea Sproles
FLASHIN SOME CASH		  Amber Zahnd	 Amber Zahnd
COACHS CHARM		  Andrew Daughtery	 Andrew Daughtery
LA ESTRELLA		  Hillary Stewart	 Mila Williams
	
SPECIALTY ACTION YOUTH STAKE
ADDICTED TO BLUE		  Chelsey Harvey	 Franklin Harvey
I AM LEGENDARY		  Mackenzie Lawrence	 Jamie Lawrence Family
BACK IN BLACK TOO		  Colton Spivey	 Jennifer Spivey
HOME GIRL		  Ashton Fox		  Fred McRoy
CATCH ME IF YOU CAN	 Coden Wisecup	 Mike Wisecup
 
SPECIALTY STAKE
A TWIST OF CASH		  Buck Williams	 Ray Carr Family
 N/A			   N/A		  N/A
BUSTED BY JOSE		  Chris Pickel		 Chris Arden Family
BERNIE MAC		  Gwain Wilson	 Peaches Searles
TRIPLE BLACK GIN		  Steve Beam		 Sudie Reed

AMATEUR STAKE
24 KARAT GOLD		  Honey Stivers	 Rick McGaha
PUBLIC ENEMY #1		  Brent Carter		 Brent Carter
 
SPEED OPEN STAKE
FLEETS CHINA DOLL		  Teresa Williams	 Fleetwod & Johnson
FLEETS CRUISE		  Sue Dunn		  Fleetwod & Johnson
HES SO SPOOKY		  Rick McGaha	 Chad Booker
CHAMP			   Allie Carter		  Allie Carter
HES A FIREBALL		  Frog Carter		  Allie Carter
 
SPECIALTY ACTION STAKE
EKG			   Bryan Barnhill	 Mike Wisecup
THE LADY			   Chris Zahnd		 Dewey Hannon Jr
TWILIGHT JAZZ		  Gary Kiser		  Gary M Kiser
CROWN ON THE ROCKS	 Jamie Lawrence	 Steve & Michelle Glidewell
 
COUNTRY PLEASURE STAKE
JAZZ VALOR		  Makayla Latham	 Charity Latham
 MASTER OF PATTERN		 Fred McRoy		 Ava Odum
 N/A			   N/A		  N/A
 BLUES BIG SHOT		  Emily Kiser Jackson	 Emily Kiser Jackson

STAKE
GAMEDAY			   Tyler Parish		 Tyler Parish
EKG			   Bryan Barnhill	 Greg & Gary Kiser
I C RITZ			   Danny Odum	 Lewis Fred McRoy Jr
HD			   David Latham	 James & Kelly Bowman
SOUND INVESTMENT		  Jamie Lawrence	 Carol Missildine
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